
softFlow Clinic Applicators
Patient interface for clinical application in adult and adolescent patients

High wearing comfort due to individual �t, simple handling and 
pleasant skin tolerance

Soft and smooth thanks to medical silicone

Patented, integrated heating up to the nose prevents condensation

7 di�erent applicator types for optimal comfort at any �ow rate

Optional interface for tracheotomy patients with �ow rates up to 
50 l/min
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Type: Applicator Clinic
Small

Applicator Clinic
Small-Plus

Applicator Clinic
Standard

Applicator Clinic
Standard-Plus

Applicator Clinic
Medium

Applicator Clinic
Large

Applicator Clinic
Tracheal 
Interface

Article number: 40630001 40630004 40630002 40630005 40630010 40630013 40630019

Hygiene: Single patient
multiple use

Single patient
multiple use

Single patient
multiple use

Single patient
multiple use

Single patient
multiple use

Single patient
multiple use

Single patient
multiple use

Maximum fl ow rate: 20 l/min 45 l/min 25 l/min 35 l/min 60 l/min 60 l/min 50 l/min

Operating life:
360 therapy 

hours
360 therapy 

hours
360 therapy 

hours
360 therapy 

hours
360 therapy 

hours
360 therapy 

hours
360 therapy   

hours

Distance NC (A):

12,5 mm 12,5 mm 15 mm 15 mm 15 mm 16 mm -

Length NC (B):

11 mm 11 mm 13 mm 13 mm 13 mm 13 mm -

Diameter NC (D): 

3,2 mm 3,2 mm 4,0 mm 4,0 mm 4,0 mm 5,0 mm

               

22 mm

System connection:

Total length (L): 225 cm 225 cm 225 cm 225 cm 225 cm 225 cm 225 cm

Supply tube length:
Inner diameter:
Outside diameter:

180 cm
6 mm
9 mm

180 cm
8 mm
12 mm

180 cm
6 mm
9 mm

180 cm
8 mm
12 mm

180 cm
8 mm
12 mm

180 cm
8 mm
12 mm

225 cm
7 mm
10 mm

Loop (S) length:
Inner diameter:
Outside diameter:

2x45 mm
3,6 mm
5 mm

2x45 mm
5 mm
7 mm

2x45 mm
3,6 mm
5 mm

2x45 mm
3,6 mm
5 mm

2x45 mm
5 mm
7 mm

2x45 mm
5 mm
7 mm

-

Heating: max. 24 VA max. 24 VA max. 24 VA max. 24 VA max. 24 VA max. 24 VA max. 24 VA

CE Certifi cate: CE 0297 CE 0297 CE 0297 CE 0297 CE 0297 CE 0297 CE 0297

Disposal: Domestic waste Domestic waste Domestic waste Domestic waste Domestic waste Domestic waste Domestic waste

Manufacturer: TNI medical AG
Tiefe Gasse 11-13
97084 Wuerzburg
Germany
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